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HanmeHoBaHMe TeppuUTOpPUNaNbHOM M3bNpaTenbHOM KOMUCCUU/TEPPUTOPUM

Konwnyectso YUK

Ne YUK

o |Ctpenkos AmuTpuin Anekceesmy

S |Cynakos AHaToNMil AnekcaHapoBmy

N [Xamutos Aptem Pawmnaosmy

OKpyr Ne229

61,13%

2820

61,92%

720

15,81%

2168

76,59%

457

85,58%

164

30,71%

2169

81,91%

334

83,92%

135

33,92%

2170

63,99%

391

60,43%

62

9,58%

2171

52,37%

410

64,67%

52

8,20%

2172

77,90%

415

75,18%

57

10,33%

2173

40,52%

396

41,47%

142

14,87%

2174

58,27%

417

50,00%

108

12,95%
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